« DAILY SCHEDULE

Week of:

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

June 25

6/25
SUNDAY

6/26
MONDAY

6/27
TUESDAY

6/28
WEDNESDAY

6/29
THURSDAY

6/30
FRIDAY

71
SATURDAY

Dorm Check in

Lesson: The Art of
Presenting 101

Lesson: Structuring
a Formal Speech

Lesson: Listening &
Interpersonal
Relationships

Lesson: Interviewing

Skills

Lesson: Social Media
and Communication

100 Second
Challenge

Speech 3: Formal
Speech Lab Time

Orientation

Speech 2: Special
Occasion Lab Time

Listening and
Relationship Building
Games

Lesson: Conflict

Interviewing Round
Robins

Lesson: Online
Interviews and
Presentations

Speech 5 TikTok
Video: Advocacy
Lab Time

i Management i
Introduction and Speech 3: Formal g Sl?eech 5 TikTok
Speech 1: Starter S . Video: Advocacy

peech Lab Time . . .
Package Speech 2: Special Creating Conflict Speech 4: Digital Lab Time
break Occasion Lab Time Activity Speech Lab Time
break break break break break
Speech 1
Preéentla;iotltl.s and Speech 2 Speech 3 Conflict Types Speech 4 Lab Time Speech 5
oal Settin; . . A
2 Presentations Presentations Who should survive? | Speech Presentations Presentations

Instructor Office
Hours: Q/A, Extra
Help

Instructor Office
Hours: Q/A, Extra
Help

Instructor Office
Hours: Q/A, Extra
Help

Instructor Office
Hours: Q/A, Extra
Help

Instructor Office
Hours: Q/A, Extra
Help

Awards and Closing
Remarks "Open

Mic"

ALL TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

ALL TIMES ARE CT TIME

Check Out Time




