## DAILY SCHEDULE

Week of June 25

	6/25 SUNDAY	6/26 MONDAY	6/27 TUESDAY	6/28 <b>WEDNESDAY</b>	6/29 <b>THURSDAY</b>	6/30 FRIDAY	7/1 SATURDAY			
8:00 AM 8:30 AM	Dorm Check in	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast			
9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM		Lesson: The Art of Presenting 101	Lesson: Structuring a Formal Speech	Lesson: Listening & Interpersonal Relationships	Lesson: Interviewing Skills	Lesson: Social Media and Communication				
10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM		100 Second Challenge	Speech 3: Formal Speech Lab Time	Listening and Relationship Building Games	Interviewing Round Robins	Speech 5 TikTok Video: Advocacy Lab Time	Check Out Time			
12:00 PM 12:30 PM	LUNCH	Speech 2: Special Occasion Lab Time	LUNCH 12 to 1: 30pm	LUNCH 12 to 1:30pm	Lesson: Online Interviews and Presentations	LUNCH 12 to 1: 30pm				
1:00 PM 1:30 PM	Orientation  Introduction and Speech 1: Starter Package break	LUNCH 1 to 2:00pm  Speech 2: Special Occasion Lab Time	Speech 3: Formal Speech Lab Time	Lesson: Conflict Management  Creating Conflict Activity	LUNCH 1 to 2:00pm  Speech 4: Digital Speech Lab Time	Speech 5 TikTok Video: Advocacy Lab Time				
2:00 PM										
2:30 PM 3:00 PM										
3:30 PM	Speech 1	break	break	break	break	break				
4:00 PM	Presentations and	Speech 2 Presentations	Speech 3 Presentations	Conflict Types	Speech 4 Lab Time	Speech 5 Presentations				
4:30 PM	Goal Setting			Who should survive?	<b>Speech Presentations</b>					
5:00 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM	Dinner 5pm to 6: 30pm	Dinner 5pm to 6: 30pm	Dinner 5pm to 6: 30pm	Dinner 5pm to 6: 30pm	Dinner 5pm to 6: 30pm	Dinner 5pm to 6: 30pm				
7:00 PM 7:30 PM 8:00 PM	Instructor Office Hours: Q/A, Extra Help	Instructor Office Hours: Q/A, Extra Help	Instructor Office Hours: Q/A, Extra Help	Instructor Office Hours: Q/A, Extra Help	Instructor Office Hours: Q/A, Extra Help	Awards and Closing Remarks "Open Mic"				
ALL TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE										

8:00 PM	. 1		. 1	. 1	· P	
ALL TIMES	ARE SUBJECT TO CHANG	GE				
ALL TIMES	ARE CT TIME					